Plot
Number

290

295

282

287

292

284

The Final Chapter

House Type

Johanna House
Type J4

Johanna House
Type 14

Johanna House
Type 11

Johanna House
Type 11

Johanna House
Type 11

Johanna House
Type 13

Mulberry
Park

Phase 2 Apartment Price List

Description

One-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

One-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Price

£270,000

£275,000

£310,000

£315,000

£320,000

£330,000

FT2

579

579

769

769

769

714



289

294

285

281

286

283

293

288

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: mulberr

Johanna House
Type 13

Johanna House
Type 13

Johanna House
Type 14

Johanna House
Type 15

Johanna House
Type 15

Johanna House
Type ]2

Johanna House
Type ]2

Johanna House
Type J2

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
With 1 parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

ark@curo-

£335,000

£340,000

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

roup.co.uk Website:

714

714

579

863

863

783

783

783

www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Bradford Road, Bath, BA2 5BZ. *Prices correct in time of printing

22.07.2024
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