

The Final Chapter

Phase 2 Apartment Price List

Plot Number	House Type	Description	Price	FT2
290	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	£270,000	579
295	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	£275,000	579
282	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	£310,000	769
287	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	£315,000	769
292	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	£320,000	769
284	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	£330,000	714

289	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom second floor apartment With 1 parking space	£335,000	714
294	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	£340,000	714
285	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	579
281	Johanna House Type J5	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	863
286	Johanna House Type J5	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	863
283	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783
293	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783
288	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: <u>mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk</u> Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Bradford Road, Bath, BA2 5BZ. *Prices correct in time of printing 22.07.2024